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10:00 am
(2 hrs)

12:30 pm
(90 min)

2:30 pm
(90 min)

4:35 pm
(10 min)

4:50 pm
(10 min)

6:30 pm
(90 min)

§:00 pm
(90 min)

THE SCHEDULE OF
PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

Monday, June 20, 1988

Summit Plenary Session

Summit Working Luncheon —_— };@W;"

Summit Plenary Session

Signing Ceremony for Science and Technology
Agreement with Prime Minister Takeshita of Japan

Courtesy Meeting with Prime Minister TaKéshita

Informal Session for Summit Heads

Summit Heads Dinner

ON Toronto

UNP 06/17/88
4:00 pm
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